Keysight L Series
L7222C Coaxial Transfer Switches
DC to 26.5 GHz
Technical
Overview
– Guaranteed 0.03 dB
insertion loss repeatability
for 2 million cycles

REF REF REFTYP
11
Ordering information
Keysight Coaxial transfer switch
– L7222C DC to 26.5 GHz
 -- Option 100 Solder terminals in addition to ribbon cable
 -- Option 201 Mounting bracket-assembly required
 -- Option UK6 Commercial calibration test data with certiicate
Accessories available
 -- 87222-00003 Mounting bracket
Keysight Drivers
 -- 11713B/C attenuator switch driver
  Drives up to 20 switches.
Accessory cables
 -- 5061-0969 Viking connector to bare tinned wires
  (60 inches long). Use to connect 11713B/C to L7222C
  with Option 100. Will operate four L7222C switches.
 -- 11713-60047 Viking connector to (4) 4-pin DIP
  connectors. Will operate four L7222C switches using
  the 11713B/C driver.
Related literature
Keysight Technologies Bench and System Switching Products
Literature Number 5989-9872EN
Keysight RF and Microwave Switch Selection Guide
Literature Number 5989-6031EN
Keysight 11713B/C Attenuator/Switch Drivers Configuration Guide
Literature Number 5989-7277EN
Application Notes:
Power Handling Capability of Electromechanical Switches
Literature Number 5989-6032EN
How Operating Life and Repeatability of Keysight’s
Electromechanical Switches Minimize System Uncertainty
Literature Number 5989-6085EN
myKeysight
A personalized view into the information most relevant to you.